532   www.LinMot.com  Edition 16
subject to change
Drive Accessories
Switched-Mode Power Supplies
Netzteile
Switched-Mode Power Supplies
Output voltage  24V 48V 72V
Output power 150W 300 W 150 W 300 W 600 W 300W 600W

P
o
w
e
r
S
u
p
p
lie
s
www.LinMot.com 533 Edition 16
subject to change
150 W
Item Description Part Number
S01-24/150 Switched-Mode Power Supply 24V/150W 0150-1944
S01-48/150 Switched-Mode Power Supply 48V/150W for E100/E200 0150-1940
Drive Accessories
56.7
34
86

0150-1944
1944.2J7.015
Part No.
Serial No.
S01-24/150
CAUTION: Check line selection switch before connection.
Do not open. Risk of high voltage. Read the instruction manual
157
11
4.
6
Option: Art. No. 0150-3039
600 W
Item Description Part Number
S01-48/600 Switched-Mode Power Supply 48V/600W 0150-1946
S01-72/600 Switched-Mode Power Supply 72V/600W for E4001 0150-1943
300 W
Item Description Part Number
S01-24/300 Switched-Mode Power Supply 24V/300W 0150-1945
S01-48/300 Switched-Mode Power Supply 48V/300W for E400 0150-1941
S01-72/300 Switched-Mode Power Supply 72V/300W for E1001/E2001E4001 0150-1942
83
34
86
.5